



## Workshop 2009 Media Release Form 1

I authorize the Omaha Public Schools ("Producer") to make use of my appearance in :

The Omaha Science	: Media Project	(the "m	nultimedia production").
biography, and performance other exploitation of the Prod the services of the Producer. for this appearance, and that	nce in the Production connection with a luction in any form, I understand and I am to receive no	on, and to us the distribution forum, format agree that I compensation	s (the "Producer") to use my se my name, likeness, image, voice, ion, broadcast, sale, promotion or lat or media and in connection with shall not receive any compensation tion of any kind as a result of any fuction in any manner whatsoever.
pursuant to the provisions of in connection with the Produc my right, title, and interest in limitation, all copyrights there	the Copyright laws ction does not quali and to my appeara ein, to Producer in pe ownership of the indemnify, defe not	of the Unite ify as a work ance and per perpetuity. A Production, i I, and hold P	•
DATE	TALENT SIGNATU	JRE	
	NAME (printed)		
IF TALENT IS A MINOR, SIGNATURE OF PARENT/GUA			
	CITY, STATE, ZIP	CODE	
	PHONE #		_ CELL#

DATE\_\_\_\_\_

E-MAIL # \_\_\_\_\_

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE





## Workshop 2009 Media Release Form 2

1. I give permission for the Omaha Public Schools and the University of Nebraska to include my child in photographs, videos, printed materials and/or local media stories about the Omaha Public Schools and the University of Nebraska. I understand that the Omaha Public Schools and the University of Nebraska will use these materials for informational and promotional purposes only.
□ Yes □ No
2. I give permission for the Omaha Public Schools to include my child's photograph without the name on the District's web pages.
□ Yes □ No
3. I give permission for the Omaha Public Schools to include my child's name with no photograph on the District's web pages
□ Yes □ No
Student's Name:
Parent/Guardian Signature:
Date: